1
WHITEHALL WHIRLPOOL PRODUCTS
www.whitehallmfg.com     626-968-6681     800-782-7706 Effective June 1st, 2025
2 0 2 5
List/Price Guide
WHIRLPOOL PRODUCTS
STRENGTH STEP BY STEP
TS-400

finish, a colorful alternative to a standard stainless steel
finish. The unit maintains corrosion resistance and is easy to
clean, providinga colorful compliment while maintaining
longevity & durability.
STAINLESS STEEL
MATCH LOGO
MATCH COLOR
MODEL # CAPACITY OVERALL TANK DIMENSION
L" X W" X H" (MM)
SHIP
WEIGHT
FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHE-15-M 15 gal (56.8 L) 25 x 13 x 15" (635 x 330 x 381) 100 lb. (46 kg) 125 $7,646
WHE-15-MH 15 gal (56.8 L) 25 x 13 x 15" (635 x 330 x 381) 110 lb. (50 kg) 125 $8,718
WHE-15-MU 15 gal (56.8 L) 25 x 13 x 15" (635 x 330 x 381) 120 lb. (55 kg) 125 $9,289
WHE-15-S 15 gal (56.8 L) 25 x 13 x 15" (635 x 330 x 381) 130 lb. (59 kg) 125 $9,104
WHE-22-M 22 gal (83.3 L) 28 x 15 x 18" (711 x 381 x 457) 115 lb. (52 kg) 125 $8,162
WHE-22-MU 22 gal (83.3 L) 28 x 15 x 18" (711 x 381 x 457) 130 lb. (59 kg) 125 $9,578
WHE-22-S 22 gal (83.3 L) 28 x 15 x 18" (711 x 381 x 457) 125 lb. (57 kg) 125 $9,298
WHE-22-SP 22 gal (83.3 L) 28 x 15 x 18" (711 x 381 x 457) 140 lb. (64 kg) 125 $9,918
WHE-27-M 27 gal (102.2 L) 28 x 15 x 21" (711 x 381 x 533) 130 lb. (59 kg) 125 $8,755
WHE-27-S 27 gal (102.2 L) 28 x 15 x 21" (711 x 381 x 533) 140 lb. (64 kg) 125 $9,786
WHE-45-M 45 gal (170.3 L) 32 x 15 x 25" (813 x 381 x 635) 145 lb. (66 kg) 125 $8,979
WHE-45-S 45 gal (170.3 L) 32 x 15 x 25" (813 x 381 x 635) 155 lb. (70 kg) 125 $10,142
Optional 220 V Requirement
220 Volt req. add  $311
Note: 220 Volt version of the turbine is available at additional cost (see above). Specify 50 or 60 hertz.
Note: Comes complete w/ 1/2 horsepower turbine on raising & lowering assembly, and dual scale.

 G
u
id
e
6 Effective June 1st, 2025 www.whitehallmfg.com     626-968-6681     800-782-7706
E SERIES - EXTREMITY WHIRLPOOLS
Extremity whirlpools are compact, low-gallon whirlpools
designed to access the upper and lower extremities. These
small whirlpools are intended for use on the foot, ankle, and
leg below the knee as well as hand, wrist, and arm.
MODEL # CAPACITY OVERALL TANK DIMENSION
 L" X W" X H" (MM) SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHS-85-M 85 gal (321.8 L) 48 x 20 x 25" (1,219 x 508 x 635) 200 lb. (91 kg) 150 $10,533
WHS-85-S 85 gal (321.8 L) 48 x 20 x 25" (1,219 x 508 x 635) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $11,372
WHS-85-SL 85 gal (321.8 L) 48 x 20 x 25" (1,219 x 508 x 635) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $11,136
WHS-90-M 90 gal (340.7 L) 46 x 24 x 25" (1,169 x 610 x 635) 200 lb. (91 kg) 150 $11,149
WHS-90-S 90 gal (340.7 L) 46 x 24 x 25" (1,169 x 610 x 635) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $12,291
WHS-90-SL 90 gal (340.7 L) 46 x 24 x 25" (1,169 x 610 x 635) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $11,193
WHS-110-M 110 gal (416.4 L) 56 x 24 x 25" (1,422 x 610 x 635) 230 lb. (104 kg) 150 $12,074
WHS-110-S 110 gal (416.4 L) 56 x 24 x 25" (1,422 x 610 x 635) 250 lb. (114 kg) 150 $13,363
WHS-110-SL 110 gal (416.4 L) 56 x 24 x 25" (1,422 x 610 x 635) 250 lb. (114 kg) 150 $12,079
OPTIONAL 220 V REQUIREMENT
220 Volt req. add  $311
H SERIES - HI-BOY WHIRLPOOLS
MODEL # CAPACITY OVERALL TANK DIMENSION
 L" X W" X H" (MM) SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHH-60-M 60 gal (227.1 L) 36 x 20 x 28" (914 x 508 x 711) 170 lb. (77 kg) 150 $10,439
WHH-60-S 60 gal (227.1 L) 36 x 20 x 28" (914 x 508 x 711) 180 lb. (82 kg) 150 $10,961
WHH-75-M 75 gal (283.9 L) 42 x 20 x 28" (1,067 x 508 x 711) 200 lb. (91 kg) 150 $10,759
WHH-75-S 75 gal (283.9 L) 42 x 20 x 28" (1,067 x 508 x 711) 210 lb. (95 kg) 150 $11,300
WHH-90-M 90 gal (340.7 L) 48 x 20 x 28" (1,219 x 508 x 711) 210 lb. (95 kg) 150 $11,304
WHH-90-S 90 gal (340.7 L) 48 x 20 x 28" (1,219 x 508 x 711) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $11,868
WHH-105-M 105 gal (397.5 L) 48 x 24 x 28" (1,219 x 610 x 711) 225 lb. (102 kg) 150 $11,766
WHH-105-S 105 gal (397.5 L) 48 x 24 x 28" (1,219 x 610 x 711) 235 lb. (107 kg) 150 $12,354
OPTIONAL 220 V REQUIREMENT
220 Volt req. add  $311
Note: 220 Volt version of the turbine is available at additional cost (see above). Specify 50 or 60 hertz.
Note: Comes complete w/ 1/2 horsepower turbine on raising & lowering assembly, and dual scale.

Li
st
/P
ri
c
e
 G
u
id
e
www.whitehallmfg.com     626-968-6681     800-782-7706 Effective June 1st, 2025
MODEL # CAPACITY OVERALL TANK DIMENSION L" X W" X H" (MM) SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHL-75-M 75 gal (283.9 L) 52 x 24 x 18" (1,321 x 610 x 457) 200 lb. (91 kg) 150 $12,489
WHL-75-S 75 gal (283.9 L) 52 x 24 x 18" (1,321 x 610 x 457) 210 lb. (95 kg) 150 $13,113
WHL-90-M 90 gal (340.7 L) 60 x 24 x 18" (1,524 x 610 x 457) 220 lb. (100 kg) 150 $13,266
WHL-90-S 90 gal (340.7 L) 60 x 24 x 18" (1,524 x 610 x 457) 230 lb. (104 kg) 150 $13,931
WHL-105-M 105 gal (397.5 L) 66 x 24 x 18" (1,676 x 610 x 457) 250 lb. (114 kg) 150 $14,047
WHL-105-S 105 gal (397.5 L) 66 x 24 x 18" (1,676 x 610 x 457) 270 lb. (123 kg) 150 $14,749
WHL-105-SL 105 gal (397.5 L) 66 x 24 x 18" (1,676 x 610 x 457) 270 lb. (123 kg) 150 $14,047
Optional 220 V Requirement
220 Volt req. add $311
Note: 220 Volt version of the turbine is available at additional cost (see above). Specify 50 or 60 hertz.
Note: Comes complete w/ 1/2 horsepower turbine on raising & lowering assembly, and dual scale.
(Fahrenheit/Celsius) thermometer; -M = Mobile; -SL = Stationary w/ Legs; - S = Stationary Model have
a combination Drain & Overflow Assembly (All other models do not). Team/Company Logo and/or
Enviro-Glaze® (powder coat) are available at additional POA cost.
SLANT BACK WHIRLPOOL
Model WHSB-100-S Stationary
SB SERIES - SLANT BACK WHIRLPOOL
Model # Capacity Overall Tank Dimension L" x W" x H" (mm) Ship Weight Freight Class Retail/List
Price
WHSB-100-M 100 gal (378.5 L) 76 x 40 x 21" (1,930 x 1,016 x 533) 230 lb. (104 kg) 150 $24,982
WHSB-100-S 100 gal (378.5 L) 76 x 40 x 21" (1,930 x 1,016 x 533) 240 lb. (109 kg) 150 $24,384
Optional 220 V Requirement
220 Volt req. add $311
Note: 220 Volt version of the turbine is available at additional cost (see above).
Specify 50 or 60 hertz.

POA = Price on ApplicationF SERIES - FULL BODY IMMERSION TANKS
Model DU-1
Disinfecting Shower/Mixing Units are used in conjunction with Full
Body Immersion Tanks. They come complete with Mixing Valve
(must specify GPM rating).
Some Options Available:
 • Quick Disconnect Connections
 • Stainless Steel Filler Hose
 • Enviro-Glaze® colors
DISINFECTING SHOWER / MIXING UNIT
MODEL # CAPACITY OVERALL TANK DIMENSION
L" X W" X H" (MM) SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHF-260-S 260 gal (984.2 L) 95 x 41 x 22" (2,413 x 1,041 x 559)
 Rectangular Tank 700 lb. (318 kg) N/A POA
WHF-300-S 300 gal (1135.6 L) 89 x 50 x 22" (2,261x 1,270 x 559)
Rectangular Tank 1000 lb. (454 kg) N/A POA
WHF-270-S 270 gal (1022.1 L)
93 x 64 x 22"
(2,362 x 1,626 x 559)
Hubbard Tank (Small)
700 lb. (318 kg) N/A POA
WHF-425-S 425 gal (1608.8 L)
106 x 77  x 22"
(2,692 x 1,956 x 559)
Hubbard Tank (Larger)
1400 lb. (636 kg) N/A POA

c
e
 G
u
id
e
10
N/C - No Charge
POA - Price on Application
Effective June 1st, 2025 www.whitehallmfg.com     626-968-6681     800-782-7706
TURBINE ASSEMBLIES
MODEL # DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHTA-12 12" (305 mm) 45 lb. (21 kg) 70 $4,653
WHTA-15 15" (381 mm) 45 lb. (21 kg) 70 $4,781
WHTA-18 18" (457 mm) 45 lb. (21 kg) 70 $4,931
WHTA-21 21" (533 mm) 50 lb. (23 kg) 70 $5,083
WHTA-25 25" (635 mm) 50 lb. (23 kg) 70 $5,588
WHTA-28 28" (711 mm) 50 lb. (23 kg) 70 $5,803
F-SERIES FULL BODY TURBINES
MODEL # DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT FREIGHT
CLASS
RETAIL/LIST
PRICE
WHTA-22-S 22" (558 mm) 50 lb. (23 kg) 70   $5,083
Optional 220 V Requirement
220 Volt req.  add  $340
Replacement turbines can only be sold for Whitehall tanks. A serial number must be provided to order replacement.
Note: 220 Volt version of the turbine is available at additional cost (see above). Specify 50 or 60 hertz